Company
Apple
Howard
Trox
Apple

Howard

Device
iPad (8th gen with rugged keyboard case)
Asus Expertbook P2
Lenovo E14
MacBook Air

Asus BR1100

Unit Cost
$394
$515
$765
$879

$278

Warranty
4 year
4 year
4 year
3 year

4 year

Warranty Cost
$79

$132

$122

$183

$144

Total Cost

$425,655.00
$582,300.00
$798,300.00
$955,800.00

$379,800.00

(does not meet RFP specifications)



