Company	Device	<b>Unit Cost</b>	Warranty	<b>Warranty Cost</b>	Total Cost
Apple	iPad (8th gen with rugged keyboard case)	\$394	4 year	\$79	\$425,655.00
Howard	Asus Expertbook P2	\$515	4 year	\$132	\$582,300.00
Trox	Lenovo E14	\$765	4 year	\$122	\$798,300.00
Apple	MacBook Air	\$879	3 year	\$183	\$955,800.00
Howard	Asus BR1100	\$278	4 year	\$144	\$379,800.00 (does not meet RFP specifications